
The ACC Junior Chess Series 2019

Venue: Auckland Chess Centre (ACC)
17 Cromwell St, Mt Eden, Auckland.

12 Rapid chess tournaments for 2019.
Most events are run on a Sundays or
Saturdays. January is run on a Friday.

Dates: Each events are on a separate date.

Fri 25th Jan, Sun 10th Feb, Sun 17th Mar,
Sun 21st Apr, Sat 25th May, Sun 16th Jun,
Sat 13th Jul, Sun 4th Aug, Sun 15th Sep,
Sun 13th Oct, Sun 10th Nov and Sat 7th Dec.

Time Controls: 15+5 for all divisions.
The Open, U-1200 and U-800.

Please email entries to the organiser Alex Huang at mcr.flw@hotmail.com.
Payment to the bank account number: 12-3232-0294101-00.

Entry fee is $25 per player for each event, with a deadline of the Friday night before
the event. Please state name, date of birth, tournament choice and NZCF rating.

Schedule

Round 1 1:00pm

Round 2 1:40pm

Round 3 2:20pm

Round 4 3:00pm

Round 5 3:40pm

Round 6 4:20pm

Prizegiving

Prizes (Open Tournament):
1st $120
2nd $80
3rd Book Prize

Prizes (U-1200 Tournament):
1st $60
2nd $40
3rd Book Prize

Prizes (U-800 Tournament):
1st $60
2nd $40
3rd Book Prize

Cash prizes are shared.
Book prizes are decided by tiebreak.

No entries are accepted on the day.
Contact Alex at 021-0543891 for any
enquiries. The entry fee must be paid
before entry is considered accepted.
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